HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

9

SPA - BELGIQUE

Marie-Jeanne WAGENER-COOL

OLV Eifel

Circuit : D:Rouge Long

Distance : 5200m (Dénivelé 195m)

Temps : 2:23:51 (27'40"/km)
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00:22:20
00:29:22
00:32:11
00:41:21
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01:02:29
01:10:27
01:13:09
01:52:11
02:03:12
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233m
595m
319m

89m
360m
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141m
499m
533m
403m
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Régionale 9 couleurs
Bois d'Anthisnes-Esneux 6.2.2022
Hermathenae

46'30"/km
19'20"/km
22'03"/km
31'39"/km
25'28"/km
21'43"/km
27'23"/km
18'21"/km
19'09"/km
78'13"/km
20'40"/km
28'05"/km
15'45"/km
15'50"/km

2/2 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Dominique NOEL 1:44:24
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